规格承认书
Specification for approval
产品名称：BF-I 系列金属壳温度保险丝
Product Type: BF-I series Metal Case Thermal Cutoff Fuse
Version No.:2018001
Spec. No.: BF-I
Ao littel Technology Co.Ltd.
Ao littel Technology Co.Ltd.

© 2018 Aolittel Technology
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 07/12/18
STC 系列产品规格书
STC Series Specification
3
16A 125V
BF94-I 94℃ 90±2℃ 79℃ 175℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF99-I 99℃ 95±2℃ 84℃ 175℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF104-I 104℃ 101+2/-3℃ 90℃ 175℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF113-I 113℃ 110±2℃ 98℃ 175℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF117-I 117℃ 114±2℃ 102℃ 175℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF121-I 121℃ 118±2℃ 106℃ 175℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF133-I 133℃ 131+2/-3℃ 119℃ 215℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF142-I 142℃ 138+2/-3℃ 127℃ 215℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF157-I 157℃ 154+2/-3℃ 142℃ 250℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF172-I 172℃ 169+2/-3℃ 157℃ 260℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF184-I 184℃ 181±2℃ 169℃ 260℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF192-I 192℃ 189±2℃ 177℃ 390℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF216-I 216℃ 212±2℃ 191℃ 380℃ 10A 250V
Ao littel Technology Co.,Ltd.
© 2018 Aolittel Technology
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 07/12/18
STC 系列产品规格书
STC Series Specification
4
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF229-I 229℃ 226±2℃ 201℃ 390℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF240-I 240℃ 236±2℃ 201℃ 450℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
BF257-I 257℃ 254±2℃ 200℃ 450℃
10A 250V
15A 125V
16A 125V
4. Thermal Cutoff Fuse full model